
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ACE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD

DSNHP0939796000

12

DEC-2020

15-JAN-2021 12:3107-JAN-2021

PF CHALLAN DEC-2020_OTHERS

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1692948623

ECR

JAN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 53371497

Total Members 1268

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      10,13,111

Total Refund Advance       4,65,933

         37,556Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount          16,536

Unexempted

      14,79,044

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 53370706] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 18
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       17,367
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800549 101003490872 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,345
MANOJ KUMAR           869        1,251550 100221515067 N.A.

       10,428             0       10,428MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,428

            0          382 - -

        7,558
MANOJ KUMAR           489          705551 101480801523 N.A.

        5,875             9        5,875MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        5,875

            0          216 - -

       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,781552 101128842628 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       10,261MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

          763        1,098553 101597657715 N.A.
        9,154             1        9,154

MANOJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        9,154

            0          335 - -

       22,326MANOJ KUMAR
RAY

        1,250        2,159554 101461714212 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991MANOJ

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       14,785MANOJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,148        1,654555 100705537499 N.A.
       13,781             1       13,781

MANOJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       13,781

            0          506 - -

       14,648MANOJ KUMAR
SHARMA

          870        1,253556 101128844488 N.A.
       10,443             1       10,443

MANOJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       10,443

            0          383 - -

       11,846
MANOJ TOPPO           874        1,259557 101426881080 N.A.

       10,488             0       10,488MANOJ
TOPPO

-
       10,488

            0          385 - -

       10,622MANORANJAN
RAY

          776        1,117558 101606685323 N.A.
        9,310             2        9,310MANORANJA

N RAY
-

        9,310
            0          341 - -

       10,255MANTU
HALDER

          749        1,079559 101609003610 N.A.
        8,988             0        8,988MANTU

HALDER
-

        8,988
            0          330 - -

       11,465MARAMI
TALUKDAR

          845        1,218560 101575961287 N.A.
       10,150             1       10,150MARAMI

TALUKDAR
-

       10,150
            0          373 - -

       10,637MARSHA
SAMAD

          730        1,051561 101181049695 N.A.
        8,758             0        8,758MARSHA

SAMAD
-

        8,758
            0          321 - -

        3,474
MARY MARDY           241          348562 101381900907 N.A.

        2,899            24        2,899MARY
MARDY

-
        2,899

            0          107 - -

       12,699MASTAFIJUR
RAHAMAN

          733        1,056563 101616247027 N.A.
        8,802             2        8,802MASTAFIJUR

RAHAMAN
-

        8,802
            0          323 - -

       11,846
MASUD ALI           874        1,259564 101576204100 N.A.

       10,488             0       10,488
MASUD ALI -

       10,488
            0          385 - -

       11,137
MATIUR
RAHAMAN
SEKH

          843        1,214565 100757515449 N.A.
       10,119             1       10,119

MATIUR
RAHAMAN
SEKH

-
       10,119

            0          371 - -

       10,602MAUCHUMI
TIRKI

          788        1,135566 101159442297 N.A.
        9,459             0        9,459MAUCHUMI

TIRKI
-

        9,459
            0          347 - -

       11,218MAZADUR
RAHAMAN

          784        1,129567 101167899393 N.A.
        9,409             0        9,409MAZADUR

RAHAMAN
-

        9,409
            0          345 - -

       11,846MD AJIDUL
HOQUE

          874        1,259568 101198181771 N.A.
       10,488             0       10,488MD AJIDUL

HOQUE
-

       10,488
            0          385 - -

        4,850
MD JAMSED ALI           326          469569 101291729476 N.A.

        3,908             1        3,908MD JAMSED
ALI

-
        3,908

            0          143 - -
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       11,507RAKIBUL
SHEKH

          871        1,255854 101399854442 N.A.
       10,456             0       10,456RAKIBUL

SHEKH
-

       10,456
            0          384 - -

       18,270
RAM         1,218        1,754855 100558581095 N.A.

       14,618             0       14,618
RAM -

       14,618
            0          536 - -

       12,933
RAM BABU           892        1,284856 101179542806 N.A.

       10,704             1       10,704
RAM BABU -

       10,704
            0          392 - -

       19,116
RAM CHANDAR         1,250        2,131857 101189684048 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,755RAM
CHANDAR

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

       10,699
RAM DULARE           821        1,183858 101085517068 N.A.

        9,857             0        9,857
RAM DULARE -

        9,857
            0          362 - -

       16,412
RAM KISHAN         1,250        1,859859 100475133041 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAM KISHAN -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       10,816
RAM NARESH           831        1,197860 100780353648 N.A.

        9,974             0        9,974
RAM NARESH -

        9,974
            0          366 - -

       10,184RAM SEWAK
SHAKYA

          790        1,137861 101287871665 N.A.
        9,478             1        9,478RAM SEWAK

SHAKYA
-

        9,478
            0          347 - -

       12,363
RAM SINGH           958        1,379862 100731281497 N.A.

       11,495             0       11,495
RAM SINGH -

       11,495
            0          421 - -

       11,846RAM SUNDAR
PANDEY

          874        1,259863 101443104722 N.A.
       10,488             0       10,488

RAM
SUNDAR
PANDEY

-
       10,488

            0          385 - -

       11,699RAMAN KUMAR
RAM

          908        1,308864 101367940755 N.A.
       10,896             0       10,896RAMAN

KUMAR RAM
PMRPY

       10,896
            0          400 PMRPY -

       14,159
RAMAN SINGH           841        1,211865 101193415882 N.A.

       10,095             2       10,095RAMAN
SINGH

-
       10,095

            0          370 - -

       14,842RAMASHISH
YADAV

        1,236        1,781866 100552329638 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAMASHISH

YADAV
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,533RAMESH
ADHIKARI

          958        1,380867 101082874607 N.A.
       11,497             0       11,497RAMESH

ADHIKARI
-

       11,497
            0          422 - -

       17,461RAMESH
BARMAN

        1,236        1,781868 101259404512 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAMESH

BARMAN
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,098
RAMESH
CHAND
BAIRWA

          547          788869 101212463713 N.A.
        6,565             0        6,565

RAMESH
CHAND
BAIRWA

-
        6,565

            0          241 - -

       10,637RAMESH
CHANDRA

          730        1,051870 101321607408 N.A.
        8,758             0        8,758RAMESH

CHANDRA
-

        8,758
            0          321 - -

       11,646RAMESH
HAZRA

          832        1,198871 101320864524 N.A.
        9,983             0        9,983RAMESH

HAZRA
PMRPY

        9,983
            0          366 PMRPY -

        7,669RAMESH
KUMAR

          628          905872 101220955205 N.A.
        7,545            18        7,545RAMESH

KUMAR
-

        7,545
            0          277 - -

       16,897RAMESH
THAKUR

        1,196        1,724873 100319438925 N.A.
       14,363             1       14,363RAMESH

THAKUR
-

       14,363
            0          528 - -

       10,807
RAMESHVARI           830        1,196874 100621823132 N.A.

        9,965             0        9,965RAMESHWAR
I

-
        9,965

            0          366 - -

       12,699RAMKRISHNA
ACHARYA

          733        1,056875 101173438757 N.A.
        8,802             2        8,802RAMKRISHNA

ACHARYA
-

        8,802
            0          323 - -
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        3,556
SANJAY           263          378986 101296687931 N.A.

        3,153             0        3,153
SANJAY -

        3,153
            0          115 - -

       14,046
SANJAY         1,026        1,479987 100623971221 N.A.

       12,321             0       12,321
SANJAY -

       12,321
            0          453 - -

       16,412
SANJAY         1,250        1,859988 100558880435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       10,850SANJAY
DEVNATH

          815        1,175989 101366302611 N.A.
        9,788             0        9,788SANJAY

DEVNATH
-

        9,788
            0          360 - -

       17,362
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,935990 100379156898 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,126SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          685 - -

       17,584SANJAY KUMAR
AWASTHI

        1,250        1,800991 101046573649 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
AWASTHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,376SANJAY KUMAR
PRASAD

          884        1,274992 100333494787 N.A.
       10,615             1       10,615

SANJAY
KUMAR
PRASAD

-
       10,615

            0          390 - -

       11,566
SANJAY MAL           776        1,118993 101628979717 N.A.

        9,320             0        9,320
SANJAY MAL -

        9,320
            0          342 - -

       10,602
SANJAY MURMU           788        1,135994 100720929799 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459SANJAY
MURMU

-
        9,459

            0          347 - -

       12,956
SANJAY PAHAN           917        1,321995 100333757535 N.A.

       11,012             8       11,012SANJAY
PAHAN

-
       11,012

            0          404 - -

       10,816
SANJAY SHIT           831        1,197996 100620781177 N.A.

        9,974             0        9,974
SANJAY SHIT -

        9,974
            0          366 - -

       11,465
SANJAY SWANSI           845        1,218997 101154920610 N.A.

       10,150             1       10,150SANJAY
SWANSI

-
       10,150

            0          373 - -

          350
SANJEEV
KUMAR

           26           38998 100773714134 N.A.          316
           14

          316
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-          316             0           12 - -

       10,790SANJIB
SHYAMAL

          758        1,093999 101628979755 N.A.
        9,105             1        9,105SANJIB

SHYAMAL
-

        9,105
            0          335 - -

       10,524
SANJIT HALDAR           816        1,1751000 101267842833 N.A.

        9,794             0        9,794SANJIT
HALDAR

PMRPY
        9,794

            0          359 PMRPY -

       12,709
SANJIT RUIDAS           784        1,1291001 101252266012 N.A.

        9,409             0        9,409SANJIT
RUIDAS

-
        9,409

            0          345 - -

       11,846
SANJU           874        1,2591002 101446226101 N.A.

       10,488             0       10,488
SANJU -

       10,488
            0          385 - -

       11,890
SANJU           874        1,2591003 100994803267 N.A.

       10,492             0       10,492
SANJU -

       10,492
            0          385 - -

       17,362
SANJU KHAN         1,250        1,9351004 101296688260 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,126
SANJU KHAN Others

       15,000
            0          685 Others -

       16,540SANKAR
RABIDAS

          851        1,2261005 101179129614 N.A.
       10,219             0       10,219SANKAR

RABIDAS
-

       10,219
            0          375 - -

       10,602
SANKARI DEVI           788        1,1351006 101254289600 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459SANKARI
DEVI

-
        9,459

            0          347 - -

       10,453
SANNI KUMAR           803        1,1571007 101210756033 N.A.

        9,638             1        9,638SANNI
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -
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       17,334SAURABH
UJJAINWAL

          840        1,2101030 101304466306 N.A.
       10,080             0       10,080SAURABH

UJJAINWAL
-

       10,080
            0          370 - -

       10,070
SAVATRI DEVI           708        1,0201031 101382679767 N.A.

        8,498             3        8,498SAVATRI
DEVI

-
        8,498

            0          312 - -

       10,184
SAVITA           790        1,1371032 101393975905 N.A.

        9,478             1        9,478
SAVITA PMRPY

        9,478
            0          347 PMRPY -

       10,850
SAVITA           815        1,1751033 100342672615 N.A.

        9,788             0        9,788
SAVITA -

        9,788
            0          360 - -

       11,861
SAVITA BISWAS           812        1,1691034 101516094185 N.A.

        9,743             1        9,743SAVITA
BISWAS

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       10,602
SAWITA DEVI           788        1,1351035 101501149896 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459
SAWITA DEVI -

        9,459
            0          347 - -

       10,777
SEELA           828        1,1921036 100720708820 N.A.

        9,935             0        9,935
SEELA -

        9,935
            0          364 - -

       10,261
SEMON           763        1,0981037 100621943281 N.A.

        9,154             1        9,154
SEMON -

        9,154
            0          335 - -

       11,218
SENTU MRIDHA           784        1,1291038 100842186013 N.A.

        9,409             0        9,409SENTU
MRIDHA

-
        9,409

            0          345 - -

       10,602SHAFIQUL
ISLAM

          788        1,1351039 101194089558 N.A.
        9,459             0        9,459SHAFIQUL

ISLAM
-

        9,459
            0          347 - -

       11,890SHAHADAT
HUSSAIN

          874        1,2591040 101371621695 N.A.
       10,492             0       10,492SHAHADAT

HUSSAIN
-

       10,492
            0          385 - -

        9,577SHAHIDUL
SEKH

          712        1,0251041 101080710632 N.A.
        8,544             3        8,544SHAHIDUL

SEKH
-

        8,544
            0          313 - -

       25,494SHAILENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        2,1591042 100345856246 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -

        6,473SHAKTI PADA
SARDAR

          455          6561043 101337406006 N.A.
        5,463             0        5,463SHAKTI PADA

SARDAR
-

        5,463
            0          201 - -

       14,443SHAKTIPAD
PRADHAN

        1,056        1,5221044 101220955214 N.A.
       12,680             5       12,680SHAKTIPAD

PRADHAN
-

       12,680
            0          466 - -

        9,145
SHANKAR BERA           703        1,0121045 100479735228 N.A.

        8,434            15        8,434SHANKAR
BERA

-
        8,434

            0          309 - -

       10,768
SHANTI DEVI           827        1,1911046 100453048406 N.A.

        9,926             0        9,926
SHANTI DEVI -

        9,926
            0          364 - -

       11,646
SHAPIKUL SK           832        1,1981047 101365678107 N.A.

        9,983             0        9,983
SHAPIKUL SK -

        9,983
            0          366 - -

       11,865SHARAFATALI
SEKH

          784        1,1291048 100811229251 N.A.
        9,409             0        9,409SHARAFATAL

I SEKH
-

        9,409
            0          345 - -

       10,184
SHASHI DEVI           790        1,1371049 101506085462 N.A.

        9,478             1        9,478
SHASHI DEVI -

        9,478
            0          347 - -

       12,637SHASHIBHUSHA
N PANDEY

          897        1,2921050 101221857978 N.A.
       10,763             2       10,763SHASHIBHUS

HAN PANDEY
-

       10,763
            0          395 - -

        6,958
SHEELA           558          8041051 101437639246 N.A.

        6,703            17        6,703
SHEELA -

        6,703
            0          246 - -
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       15,994
SUCHETA
SINGH
RAJAWAT

        1,149        1,6551118 101384045656 N.A.
       13,790             2       13,790

SUCHETA
SINGH
RAJAWAT

-
       13,790

            0          506 - -

        4,968
SUCHITA MINJ           366          5281119 101267842027 N.A.

        4,399            18        4,399SUCHITA
MINJ

-
        4,399

            0          162 - -

       10,500
SUDESH           789        1,1371120 101159440940 N.A.

        9,472             1        9,472
SUDESH -

        9,472
            0          348 - -

        7,978SUDHAN
BISWAS

          619          8911121 101597660194 N.A.
        7,425             7        7,425SUDHAN

BISWAS
-

        7,425
            0          272 - -

       14,294SUDHANGSHU
DALAI

        1,124        1,6191122 100761669645 N.A.
       13,493             4       13,493SUDHANGSH

U DALAI
-

       13,493
            0          495 - -

        8,410
SUDIP DAS           621          8951123 101542399698 N.A.

        7,459             9        7,459
SUDIP DAS -

        7,459
            0          274 - -

        2,518
SUDIP DUYARI           177          2551124 101606685462 N.A.

        2,125            24        2,125SUDIP
DUYARI

-
        2,125

            0           78 - -

       15,462
SUDIP MAITY           883        1,2721125 101246339834 N.A.

       10,597             2       10,597
SUDIP MAITY -

       10,597
            0          389 - -

        3,078
SUDIP RAJOYAR           229          3301126 101240240743 N.A.

        2,746             0        2,746SUDIP
RAJOYAR

-
        2,746

            0          101 - -

        9,505SUJAN
RAJBANSHI

          737        1,0621127 101441671193 N.A.
        8,846             3        8,846SUJAN

RAJBANSHI
-

        8,846
            0          325 - -

       14,363
SUJAN ROY         1,196        1,7241128 101354887716 N.A.

       14,363             1       14,363
SUJAN ROY -

       14,363
            0          528 - -

       11,554
SUJAN SARKAR           890        1,2831129 101277142932 N.A.

       10,688             2       10,688SUJAN
SARKAR

-
       10,688

            0          393 - -

       10,773
SUJAY DAS           827        1,1921130 101069538832 N.A.

        9,931             0        9,931
SUJAY DAS -

        9,931
            0          365 - -

       10,602
SUJEET KUMAR           788        1,1351131 101285280748 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459SUJEET
KUMAR

PMRPY
        9,459

            0          347 PMRPY -

       10,467
SUJIT BALA           804        1,1581132 101328883810 N.A.

        9,652             1        9,652
SUJIT BALA PMRPY

        9,652
            0          354 PMRPY -

       12,272
SUJIT DAS           869        1,2511133 100638766083 N.A.

       10,428             1       10,428
SUJIT DAS -

       10,428
            0          382 - -

        8,997
SUJIT SARDAR           697        1,0051134 101545862053 N.A.

        8,373             4        8,373SUJIT
SARDAR

-
        8,373

            0          308 - -

       11,860SUKDEB
BEPARI

          784        1,1291135 101114463750 N.A.
        9,409             0        9,409SUKDEB

BEPARI
-

        9,409
            0          345 - -

       17,362SUKESH
PRAMANIK

        1,250        1,9351136 100917948487 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,126SUKESH

PRAMANIK
-

       15,000
            0          685 - -

       10,524
SUKHIRAM DAS           816        1,1751137 101454244867 N.A.

        9,794             0        9,794SUKHIRAM
DAS

-
        9,794

            0          359 - -

        7,000
SUKU HALDAR           526          7581138 101189085107 N.A.

        6,315             0        6,315SUKU
HALDAR

-
        6,315

            0          232 - -

       15,387
SUKUMAR DAS         1,069        1,5411139 101336838560 N.A.

       12,839             0       12,839SUKUMAR
DAS

-
       12,839

            0          472 - -
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       11,860SWARAJIT
MONDAL

          784        1,1291184 100987618112 N.A.
        9,409             0        9,409SWARAJIT

MONDAL
-

        9,409
            0          345 - -

       13,574
TAIMUR ISLAM           784        1,1291185 101540397455 N.A.

        9,409             0        9,409TAIMUR
ISLAM

-
        9,409

            0          345 - -

       10,988
TAJEMUL ISLAM           802        1,1561186 101469710373 N.A.

        9,630             1        9,630TAJEMUL
ISLAM

-
        9,630

            0          354 - -

       11,507TALAUDDIN
SEKH

          871        1,2551187 101589906223 N.A.
       10,456             0       10,456TALAUDDIN

SEKH
-

       10,456
            0          384 - -

        9,918
TANMAY
RENUPADA
HALDAR

          737        1,0621188 101159441512 N.A.
        8,849             2        8,849

TANMAY
RENUPADA
HALDAR

-
        8,849

            0          325 - -

       11,846
TAPAN GHOSH           874        1,2591189 101269042273 N.A.

       10,488             0       10,488TAPAN
GHOSH

-
       10,488

            0          385 - -

        6,461
TAPAN KAR           518          7471190 100956290645 N.A.

        6,224            18        6,224
TAPAN KAR -

        6,224
            0          229 - -

        6,115TAPAN
MAHATO

          430          6191191 101641658202 N.A.
        5,160             1        5,160TAPAN

MAHATO
-

        5,160
            0          189 - -

       11,680
TAPAN ROY           759        1,0931192 101547054400 N.A.

        9,107             0        9,107
TAPAN ROY -

        9,107
            0          334 - -

       12,260
TAPAS DAS           708        1,0201193 101493348529 N.A.

        8,498             3        8,498
TAPAS DAS -

        8,498
            0          312 - -

       10,812TAPAS
RAJBANSHI

          831        1,1961194 100779758690 N.A.
        9,970             0        9,970TAPAS

RAJBANSHI
-

        9,970
            0          365 - -

       10,255
TAPAS RAY           749        1,0791195 101217687187 N.A.

        8,988             3        8,988
TAPAS RAY -

        8,988
            0          330 - -

       10,850
TAPASH DAS           815        1,1751196 101641656433 N.A.

        9,788             0        9,788
TAPASH DAS -

        9,788
            0          360 - -

       15,373
TAPASH ROY           912        1,3141197 101364963409 N.A.

       10,950             2       10,950
TAPASH ROY -

       10,950
            0          402 - -

       10,524
TARA DEVI           816        1,1751198 100434495419 N.A.

        9,794             0        9,794
TARA DEVI -

        9,794
            0          359 - -

       16,513
TEEKAM MALI           944        1,3591199 101170778378 N.A.

       11,328             1       11,328TEEKAM
MALI

-
       11,328

            0          415 - -

        8,147
TEENA JAIN           632          9101200 101366855078 N.A.

        7,582             7        7,582
TEENA JAIN -

        7,582
            0          278 - -

       14,842
TINKU         1,236        1,7811201 101113647286 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
TINKU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        1,530TINTUS
KANDULNA

          113          1621202 101105206597 N.A.
        1,354             0        1,354TINTUS

KANDULNA
-

        1,354
            0           49 - -

       15,533TIRTH RAJ
THAPA

          958        1,3801203 101408931795 N.A.
       11,497             0       11,497TIRTH RAJ

THAPA
-

       11,497
            0          422 - -

       10,602
TITHI SARKAR           788        1,1351204 101382702093 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459TITHI
SARKAR

-
        9,459

            0          347 - -

       10,816
TITHO SARKAR           831        1,1971205 100779561190 N.A.

        9,974             0        9,974TITHO
SARKAR

-
        9,974

            0          366 - -
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       10,602
TUMEJ ALI           788        1,1351206 101265138984 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459
TUMEJ ALI -

        9,459
            0          347 - -

       10,637
UDAY VEER           730        1,0511207 101296688066 N.A.

        8,758             0        8,758
UDAY VEER PMRPY

        8,758
            0          321 PMRPY -

       11,860
UJJAL BISWAS           784        1,1291208 101573792639 N.A.

        9,409             0        9,409UJJAL
BISWAS

-
        9,409

            0          345 - -

       10,457
UJJAL SARKAR           803        1,1571209 101069539270 N.A.

        9,642             1        9,642UJJAL
SARKAR

-
        9,642

            0          354 - -

       10,816
UJJAL SARKAR           831        1,1971210 101069539258 N.A.

        9,974             0        9,974UJJAL
SARKAR

-
        9,974

            0          366 - -

       12,279
UNNATI PAL           875        1,2601211 101244453821 N.A.

       10,504             0       10,504
UNNATI PAL -

       10,504
            0          385 - -

       10,750UPENDER
KUMAR

          825        1,1891212 101193416230 N.A.
        9,908             0        9,908UPENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,908
            0          364 - -

        9,459
URMILA KATRI           788        1,1351213 101267842043 N.A.

        9,459             0        9,459URMILA
KATRI

-
        9,459

            0          347 - -

        6,374
USHA           438          6311214 100396139602 N.A.

        5,258            19        5,258
USHA -

        5,258
            0          193 - -

       11,477
UTPAL HALDER           758        1,0931215 101258812617 N.A.

        9,105             1        9,105UTPAL
HALDER

-
        9,105

            0          335 - -

        5,602
UTTAM
BANDOPADHYA
Y

          403          5811216 101427337126 N.A.
        4,839            21        4,839

UTTAM
BANDOPADH
YAY

-
        4,839

            0          178 - -

       14,842
UTTAM BARUI         1,236        1,7811217 101069539289 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842UTTAM
BARUI

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       10,602UTTAM
MANDAL

          788        1,1351218 101402273584 N.A.
        9,459             0        9,459UTTAM

MANDAL
-

        9,459
            0          347 - -

        8,826
VIRPAL           684          9861219 100401419445 N.A.

        8,214             5        8,214
VEER PAL -

        8,214
            0          302 - -

       11,861
VICKY           812        1,1691220 101408634578 N.A.

        9,743             1        9,743
VICKY -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       14,363
VIDESH JHA         1,196        1,7241221 101191541129 N.A.

       14,363             0       14,363
VIDESH JHA -

       14,363
            0          528 - -

       10,524
VIJAY DEVI           816        1,1751222 101551043794 N.A.

        9,794             0        9,794
VIJAY DEVI -

        9,794
            0          359 - -

       17,149
VIJAY KUMAR         1,061        1,5291223 101168373338 N.A.

       12,740             0       12,740
VIJAY KUMAR -

       12,740
            0          468 - -

       17,707
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,9611224 101175355291 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          711 - -

       10,944
VIJAY KUMAR           849        1,2231225 101417999855 N.A.

       10,193             2       10,193
VIJAY KUMAR -

       10,193
            0          374 - -

        5,998
VIJAY KUMAR           468          6751226 101642068135 N.A.

        5,621             0        5,621
VIJAY KUMAR -

        5,621
            0          207 - -

       13,162
VIJAY YADAV           912        1,3141227 100404642701 N.A.

       10,950             0       10,950VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,950

            0          402 - -
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